Bus

. Monorail 7940 Ruftaxi Wiesenbach Neckargemund -

Wiesenbach - Langenzell

Direction
Langenzell — Neckargemiind, Bahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Langenzell

Wiesenbach, Sportplatz

Wiesenbach, Lowen

Wiesenbach, Rathaus

Wiesenbach, Poststralle

Wiesenbach, Kreisstralle

Neckargemund, Dreikreuzweg

Neckargemind, Stadttor

Neckargemiind, Hanfmarkt

Neckargemiind, Bahnhof

Route schedule
Langenzell — Neckargemiind, Bahnhof

Monday 22:00
Tuesday 22:00
Wednesday 22:00
Thursday 22:00
Friday 22:00
Saturday 22:00
Sunday 22:00
Route info
Direction: Langenzell
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min
! =1 R\ R
837 H AN
I_Jf ~ Kieingemind ™ D;Sh:rqj '.";-\._ ki =
.I MNeuhof
4'1 M
Mleckar !.'r.lxj_;|f
(%1
iilsbach “ L i
)|
- Fﬂ.'-.l*ﬁ:ﬂ_f/'..v_.l':gr'r
,.L.-n!,‘l X _\L
/
ﬂf! v p b L 532
B"”"'”:{';}"Tu / _:ﬁ"' © OpenStreetMap contributors
B 7940 — Ruftaxi Wiesenbach MNeckargem(ind - BusMaps

Wiesenbach - Langenzell

Go to website


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7940-1315452413-1830467227
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7940-1315452413-1830467227
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7940-1315452413-1830467227

Direction Route schedule

Neckargemiind, Bahnhof — Langenzell Neckargemiind, Bahnhof — Langenzell
10 stops Monday 21:1 5—00:45+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 21:15-00:45"
Neckargemiind, Bahnhof “
Wednesday 21:15-00:45
Neckargemiind, Hanfmarkt
Thursday 21:1 5—00:45+1
Neckargemind, Stadttor
Friday 21:15-00:45
Neckargemund, Dreikreuzweg
+1
Wiesenbach, Kreisstralle Saturday 21:45-00:45
+1
Wiesenbach, Poststralle Sunday 23:45-00:45
Wiesenbach, Rathaus )
Route info
Wiesenbach, Lowen Direction: Neckargemuind, Bahnhof
Stops: 10

Wiesenbach, Sportplatz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

Langenzell

7940 Monorail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-7940-1315452413-1830467227

